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 2024 New Hire Benefits Orientation Schedule 

The Claremont Colleges Services Benefits Administration Department will be conducting Benefit Orientations 
on the following dates. All orientations start at 10:00 AM. ACC (Administrative Campus Center) is located at 
101 S. Mills Ave. in Claremont. Meetings at ACC will typically be held in the Oak Room.  

The Zoom meeting each session can be accessed via the Location column in the table below. If prompted 
when  joining the meeting, the password is NH Ben20

Month Date Location 

January Tuesday, January 16 Zoom 
Tuesday, January 23 ACC 

February Tuesday, February 6 Zoom 
Tuesday, February 20 ACC 

March Tuesday, March 5 Zoom 
Tuesday, March 19 ACC 

April Tuesday, April 2 Zoom 
Tuesday, April 16 ACC 

May Tuesday, May 7 Zoom 
Tuesday, May 21 ACC 

June Tuesday, June 4 Zoom 
Tuesday, June 18 ACC 

July 

Wednesday, July 2 Zoom 
Tuesday, July 9 ACC 
Wednesday, July 16 Zoom 
Tuesday, July 23 ACC 

August 

Wednesday, August 6 Zoom 
Tuesday, August 13 ACC 
Wednesday, August 20 Zoom 
Tuesday, August 27 ACC 
Wednesday, August 30 Zoom 

September Tuesday, September 3 ACC 
Tuesday, September 17 Zoom 

October Tuesday, October 1 ACC 
Tuesday, October 15 Zoom 

November Tuesday, November 5 ACC 
Tuesday, November 19 Zoom 

December Tuesday, December 3 ACC 
Tuesday, December 17 Zoom 

Please remember you have 31 days from your date of eligibility to enroll in benefits.
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